TYPE OF SERVICE
ESTATE PLANNING

ESTATE PLANNING

ESTATE PLANNING

ESTATE PLANNING

ESTATE PLANNING

LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL

SERVICE

Loftus Law Offices, pLLC

Wills, Trusts, Probate, Elder Law
“Providing Peace of Mind With Integrity
and Sensitivity”

Beasley & Ferber, P.A.

Trusts, Probate, Probate Avoidance, Nursing
Home Issue, Asset Protection, Medicaid
Applications

Estate Planning Service: Legacy Trust and
Wills, Attorneys at Law

Estate Planning Services include: Durable
Power of Attorney, Living Will,
Pour-over-Will, Revocable Trust,
Healthcare Proxy

Estate Planning, Elder Law/Medicare,
Criminal, Family Law and Personal Injury,
Tax Planning, Financial Planning, Medicare,
and Health Insurance.

Wills, Living Wills, Powers of Attorney,

Trusts and Estates, Estate Planning, Trust
Planning, Probate, Probate Administration,
Probate Litagation, Estate Administration,
and Contested Wills.

Legal services
Legal services
Legal services

CONTACT
Maura Loftus, Esq.
www.loftuslawoffices.com

Attorney David H. Ferber

www.nhelderlaw.com

Carol Michael

American Wealth Protection

Jenny@ awplegal.com

TELEPHONE #

ADDRESS

603-465-7178

800-370-5010

603-606-2631

603-552-5244

https://americanwealthprotection.com/

Attorney Brain C. Kelly

bkelly@winerbennett.com

Attorney William Zorn
Attorney Brad Westgate
Attorney, Barbara W. Halevi
bhalevi@winerbennett.com

603-484-4624

603-628-1340
603-882-5157
603-484-4618

3/14/2022

PO Box 721, 9 Ash Street, Hollis, NH 03049

Multiple locations in Concord, Bedford,

Nashua, Exter, NH and No. Andover, MA

1662 EIm Street, Manchester, NH 03101

100 Elm Street, Suite 803, Manchester, NH 03101

111 Concord Street, Nashua, NH 03064

900 Elm Street, Manchester, NH 03101
111 Concord Street, Nashua, NH 03064
111 Concord Street, Nashua, NH 03064
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