<u>TYPE OF SERVICE</u> ESTATE PLANNING	<u>SERVICE</u> Loftus Law Offices, PLLC Wills, Trusts, Probate, Elder Law "Providing Peace of Mind With Integrity and Sensitivity"	<u>CONTACT</u> Maura Loftus, Esq. <u>www.loftuslawoffices.com</u>	<u>TELEPHONE #</u> 603-465-7178	<u>ADDRESS</u> PO Box 721, 9 Ash Street, Hollis, NH 03049
ESTATE PLANNING	Beasley & Ferber, P.A. Trusts, Probate, Probate Avoidance, Nursing Home Issue, Asset Protection, Medicaid Applications	Attorney David H. Ferber	800-370-5010	Multiple locations in Concord, Bedford, Nashua, Exter, NH and No. Andover, MA
ESTATE PLANNING	Estate Planning Service: Legacy Trust and Wills, Attorneys at Law Estate Planning Services include: Durable Power of Attorney, Living Will, Pour-over-Will, Revocable Trust, Healthcare Proxy	Carol Michael	603-606-2631	1662 Elm Street, Manchester, NH 03101
ESTATE PLANNING	Estate Planning, Elder Law/Medicare, Criminal, Family Law and Personal Injury, Tax Planning, Financial Planning, Medicare, and Health Insurance.	American Wealth Protection Jenny@ awplegal.com https://americanwealthprotect	603-552-5244 tion.com/	100 Elm Street, Suite 803, Manchester, NH 03101
ESTATE PLANNING	Wills, Living Wills, Powers of Attorney, Trusts and Estates, Estate Planning, Trust Planning, Probate, Probate Administration, Probate Litagation, Estate Administration, and Contested Wills.	Attorney Brain C. Kelly bkelly@winerbennett.com	603-484-4624	111 Concord Street, Nashua, NH 03064
LEGAL LEGAL LEGAL	Legal services Legal services Legal services	Attorney William Zorn Attorney Brad Westgate Attorney, Barbara W. Halevi <u>bhalevi@winerbennett.com</u>	603-628-1340 603-882-5157 603-484-4618	900 Elm Street, Manchester, NH 03101 111 Concord Street, Nashua, NH 03064 111 Concord Street, Nashua, NH 03064